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Balance Sheet Group NY <balancesheetgroupny@lehman.com> 

US FID Business Analysis Group 
<US _FID _Business_ Analysis_ Group@lehman.com>; Bernard, Clement 
<clement.bernard@lehman.com>; Behrje, Garth <garth.behrje@lehman.com>; 
Guarino, James <james.guarino@lehman.com>; Hilden, Kevin 
<kevin.hilden@lehman.com>; Cohen, Jonathan <jonathan.cohen@lehman.com>; 
Ellis, Tony <tony.ellis@lehman.com>; Holmes, Richard 
<richard.holmes@lehman.com>; Christofi, Clare <clare.christofi@lehman.com>; 
Chan, Raymond <raymond.chan@lehman.com>; Addington, Erik R 
<eaddingt@lehman.com>; Chokshi, Divyesh <divyesh.chokshi@lehman.com>; 
Mitrokostas, Paul <pmitroko@lehman.com>; Fitzgibbon, Jennifer 
<j ennifer.fitzgibbon@lehman.com> 

FID Balance Sheet Projections- November 
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CURRENT FID PROJECTION WHICH INCLUDES ALL KNOWN ACTIONABLE ITEMS 
(WITHOUT PRIME SERVICES)* 

NET:$ 5.6bn 
GROSS: $ 6.1 bn 
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Regards, 
Sarah 

Sarah J. Paek 
Lehman Brothers 
1301 Avenue of the Americas, 12th Floor 
New York, NY 10019 
Tel: (212) 320-2871 
Fax: (212) 419-2241 
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